

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3837 OF 2005

RAM KISHORE AGGARWAL (D) TH.LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPAL SARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for vacating order dt. 18.7.2005 and office report)

Date: 17/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on next Monday i.e. on 24.7.2006.

ora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master

Court Master